
L. 5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FlUr^ W "V* V' % % 

C # 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 7, 1968, 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

February 13, 1908. 

W -rn 

v
 1 vv 

$ 63 Amount of borroyinj 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous Period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

'umber not indebted during past 13 weeks 
KOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Chicago 

6 
2 

12 

642 
5,108 

0.9 
0.1 

11 
1 

1 
1 
10 

20 
1,223 

6.3 
0.1 

3 
7 

Total 

97 
20 

163 

1,191 
10,238 

8.1 
0.9 

52 
6 

4 
4.1 
2 

2 
8 

64 
89 

Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

497 195 645 

2 
3 

2 
4 

1 
1 

16 

56 
1,191 

5 
11 

15 

761 

1.6 
0.1 

7 
8 

Atlanta Chicago 

9 
1 
21 

39 
704 

22.7 
1.3 

9 
1 

3 
18 

20 
6 
15 

378 
972 

St. 
Louis 

32 
2 

15 

88 
487 

5.3 
2.1 

5 
2 

36.1 
6.6 

30 
1 

2 2 
11.7 5.4 
1 1 

6 
8 

Minne-
apolis 

240 

3 
5 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

9 
2 

21 

60 
460 

9 
12 

17 

701 

15.3 
2.0 

5 
1 

8 
9 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

26 
8 
21 

570 
3,384 

4.6 
0.8 

7 
10 
4 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




