By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 7, 1968. (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) AND	BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS										February 13, 1968.				
By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 7, 1968. (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)															
			s in milli 1	ons - av	verages	of daily			City B						
MEN of the tip lipton	Reserve City Banks in City of						1	er Reserve City Banks				.			San
FEO ch L	New New	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia		Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	1
as ^{cul}	York	UNICAGO			IUIK	derphira	Land					aporto	orty		cisco
Amount of borrowings \$	β 6	1	97				1		9	20	32		9	**	26
	2	1	20				1		1	6	2		2		8
Total number of banks in group	12	10	163	5	3	6	16	15	21	15	15	8	21	17	21
Required reserves (previous Period):	61.2	20	1,191				56		39	378	88		60		570
Borrowing banks \$	\$642 \$5,108	1,223	10,238	497	195	645	1,191	761	704	972	487	240	460	701	3,384
All banks in group \$, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	± ,	10,230		* , .	0,2	- ,		• - •		•••		• • •		-,
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:															
	. 0.9	6.3					1.0		22.7	5.3	36.1		15.3		4.6
	% 0.1		0.9				0.1	1	1.3	2.1	6.6		2.0		0.8
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more															1
of required reserves:			52						9	5	30		5		3
	\$		6						1	2	1		1		1
Number of banks			U U						-	~	-		-		- ,
Provide backs to to be in 10-13 of															1
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:															1
	ş		4							2	2				
	%		4.1							11.7	5.4				
Number of banks			2							1	1				
Number of Banks															
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during															
All of past 13 weeks									**						
10 - 12 weeks			2						••	, 1	1				7
7 - 9 weeks			8		1					7			 9		10
1 - 6 weeks	11	3	64	2	2	2	5 11	י פ	18	י ד	8	5	12	Q ·	10 4
umber not indebted during past 13 weeks	1	/	89			4			of roundi	/	<u> </u>		¥ 4.		

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.